
Pos 

 

C1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

C2 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

C2+ 

1 

 

C3 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

C5 

1 

No. 

79 

58 

41 

92 

3 

77 

211 

810 

803 

911 

991 

800 

927 

935 

876 

948 

Name 

Philippe Gerber 

Markus Hofer 

Felix Neidhart 

Sven Kahnt 

Markus Ameseder 

Daniel Hentschel 

Simon Neidhart 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Friedrich Franz 

Jiří Švec 

Andras Kirschner 

Marek Bláha 

Simone Aglietti 

Marek Svačinka 

Jakub Kirchner 

Miroslav Šimon 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2+ 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C5 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

7 

12 

11 

13 

11 

11 

11 

12 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNS 

1.667 

3.442 

3.635 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:06.674 

21:12.908 

21:20.028 

22:39.351 

22:42.861 

11:02.208 

22:01.623 

21:23.872 

21:42.711 

22:13.067 

22:14.842 

22:15.035 

4.025 

21:44.467 

Best Tm 

1:35.863 

1:35.657 

1:36.907 

1:42.514 

1:34.112 

1:32.880 

1:48.185 

1:55.262 

1:37.981 

1:58.461 

2:00.355 

1:59.342 

1:46.980 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

SCH 

AU 

CH 

DE 

AU 

DE 

CH 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

HU 

CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Pegama Racing 

Stonek Racing 

Swiss Racing team 

KAHNT Motorsport 

Racingteam ZKW 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

Swiss Racing team 

TIBS Racing 

FF Team 

Funyo Proto 

OTT Racing 

IVT 

Lucky Bastard 

GEROtop 

IVT 

MR Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.234 

Avg. Speed 

155,621 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.112 

Best Speed 

161,119 

Best Lap by 

3 - Markus Ameseder 

 

Printed: 11.04.2024 22:27:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager- Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina C 

Race started at 16:44:52 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

07.04.2024 16:35 

 CARBONIACUP

     PANATTONI RACING DAY


